
Official rate of petroleum products in euros
Filters:
Date : Last 30 Day(21DEC25, 22DEC25, 23DEC25, 24DEC25, 25DEC25, 26DEC25, 27DEC25, 28DEC25, 29DEC25, 30DEC25, 31DEC25, 01JAN26, 02JAN26, 03JAN26, 04JAN26, 05JAN26, 06JAN26, 07JAN26, 08JAN26, 09JAN26, 10JAN26, 11JAN26, 12JAN26, 13JAN26, 14JAN26, 15JAN26, 16JAN26, 17JAN26, 18JAN26, 19JAN26)
Products : Euro Super 95 E5 (€/L), Euro Super 95 E10 (€/L), Super Plus 98 E5 (€/L), Super Plus 98 E10 (€/L), Road Diesel B7 (€/L), Road Diesel B10 (€/L), Road Diesel B20 (€/L), Road Diesel B30 (€/L), Road Diesel XTL (€/L), Gasoil Diesel Heating (>=2000L) (€/L), Gasoil Diesel Heating (<2000L) (€/L), Gasoil Diesel Agriculture (>=2000L) (€/L), Gasoil Diesel Agriculture (<2000L) (€/L), Gasoil Diesel I&C (>=2000L) (€/L), Gasoil Diesel I&C (<2000L) (€/L), Gasoil Diesel I&C (at the pump) (€/L), Heating gasoil (H0/H7) (>=2000L) (€/L), Heating gasoil (H0/H7) (<2000L) (€/L), Heating gasoil (H0/H7) (at the pump) (€/L), 
Other kerosene type B (<2000L) (€/L), Other kerosene type B (>=2000L) (€/L), Other kerosene type B (at the pump) (€/L), Other kerosene type C (<2000L) (€/L), Other kerosene type C (>=2000L) (€/L), Other kerosene type C (at the pump) (€/L), Propane in bulk (>=2000L) (€/L), Propane in bulk (<2000L) (€/L), Autogas LPG (at the pump) (€/L), Autogas LPG (<2000L) (€/L), Autogas LPG (>=2000L) (€/L), Fuel Oil Sulphur <= 1 % (€/T)

Product 
group

Gasoline Road transport diesel Gasoil Diesel (heating purposes) Gasoil Diesel (agriculture purposes) Gasoil Diesel (I&C purposes) Heating gasoil Other kerosene Propane Butane + LPG Fuel oil

Product
Euro Super 95 E5

(€/L)
Euro Super 95 E10

(€/L)
Super Plus 98 E5 

(€/L)
Super Plus 98 E10

(€/L)
Road Diesel B7 

(€/L)
Road Diesel B10 

(€/L)
Road Diesel B20 

(€/L)
Road Diesel B30 

(€/L)
Road Diesel XTL

(€/L)
Gasoil Diesel Heating (>=

2000L) (€/L)
Gasoil Diesel Heating (<

2000L) (€/L)
Gasoil Diesel Agriculture (>=

2000L) (€/L)
Gasoil Diesel Agriculture (<

2000L) (€/L)
Gasoil Diesel I&C (>=

2000L) (€/L)
Gasoil Diesel I&C (<

2000L) (€/L)
Gasoil Diesel I&C (at the 

pump) (€/L)
Heating gasoil (H0/H7) (>=

2000L) (€/L)
Heating gasoil (H0/H7) (<

2000L) (€/L)
Heating gasoil (H0/H7) (at the 

pump) (€/L)
Other kerosene type B (<

2000L) (€/L)
Other kerosene type B (>=

2000L) (€/L)
Other kerosene type B (at the 

pump) (€/L)
Other kerosene type C (<

2000L) (€/L)
Other kerosene type C (>=

2000L) (€/L)
Other kerosene type C (at the 

pump) (€/L)
Propane in bulk (>=

2000L) (€/L)
Propane in bulk (<

2000L) (€/L)
Autogas LPG (at the 

pump) (€/L)
Autogas LPG (<2000L

) (€/L)
Autogas LPG (>=2000L

) (€/L)
Fuel Oil Sulphur <= 1 

% (€/T)

Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT Price incl. VAT
Month/
Year

Day

DEC25

21DEC25 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7750 3.2140 0.7146 0.7548 0.6918 0.7320 0.7194 0.7597 0.8710 0.7146 0.7548 0.8730 0.8494 0.8092 0.9630 0.8785 0.8382 0.9920 0.7009 0.7910 0.8310 0.8178 0.7278 .

22DEC25 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7750 3.2140 0.7146 0.7548 0.6918 0.7320 0.7194 0.7597 0.8710 0.7146 0.7548 0.8730 0.8494 0.8092 0.9630 0.8785 0.8382 0.9920 0.7009 0.7910 0.8310 0.8178 0.7278 .

23DEC25 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7750 3.2140 0.7098 0.7501 0.6870 0.7273 0.7147 0.7550 0.8660 0.7098 0.7501 0.8680 0.8303 0.7901 0.9440 0.8585 0.8183 0.9720 0.7009 0.7910 0.8310 0.8178 0.7278 .

24DEC25 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7750 3.2140 0.7164 0.7567 0.6936 0.7339 0.7213 0.7616 0.8730 0.7164 0.7567 0.8740 0.8303 0.7901 0.9440 0.8585 0.8183 0.9720 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

25DEC25 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7750 3.2140 0.7242 0.7644 0.7013 0.7416 0.7290 0.7693 0.8800 0.7242 0.7644 0.8820 0.8303 0.7901 0.9440 0.8585 0.8183 0.9720 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

26DEC25 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7750 3.2140 0.7242 0.7644 0.7013 0.7416 0.7290 0.7693 0.8800 0.7242 0.7644 0.8820 0.8303 0.7901 0.9440 0.8585 0.8183 0.9720 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

27DEC25 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7750 3.2140 0.7242 0.7644 0.7013 0.7416 0.7290 0.7693 0.8800 0.7242 0.7644 0.8820 0.8303 0.7901 0.9440 0.8585 0.8183 0.9720 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

28DEC25 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7750 3.2140 0.7242 0.7644 0.7013 0.7416 0.7290 0.7693 0.8800 0.7242 0.7644 0.8820 0.8303 0.7901 0.9440 0.8585 0.8183 0.9720 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

29DEC25 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7750 3.2140 0.7242 0.7644 0.7013 0.7416 0.7290 0.7693 0.8800 0.7242 0.7644 0.8820 0.8303 0.7901 0.9440 0.8585 0.8183 0.9720 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

30DEC25 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7750 3.2140 0.7313 0.7716 0.7085 0.7487 0.7362 0.7764 0.8870 0.7313 0.7716 0.8890 0.8303 0.7901 0.9440 0.8585 0.8183 0.9720 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

31DEC25 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7750 3.2140 0.7203 0.7605 0.6975 0.7377 0.7252 0.7654 0.8760 0.7203 0.7605 0.8780 0.8521 0.8118 0.9660 0.8813 0.8410 0.9950 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

01JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7760 3.2140 0.7293 0.7695 0.7040 0.7443 0.7317 0.7720 0.8830 0.7293 0.7695 0.8870 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

02JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7760 3.2140 0.7293 0.7695 0.7040 0.7443 0.7317 0.7720 0.8830 0.7293 0.7695 0.8870 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

03JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7760 3.2140 0.7230 0.7633 0.6978 0.7380 0.7255 0.7657 0.8770 0.7230 0.7633 0.8810 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

04JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7760 3.2140 0.7230 0.7633 0.6978 0.7380 0.7255 0.7657 0.8770 0.7230 0.7633 0.8810 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

05JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7760 3.2140 0.7230 0.7633 0.6978 0.7380 0.7255 0.7657 0.8770 0.7230 0.7633 0.8810 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

06JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6780 1.6720 1.6930 1.7760 3.2140 0.7143 0.7545 0.6891 0.7293 0.7168 0.7570 0.8680 0.7143 0.7545 0.8720 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

07JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7275 0.7678 0.7023 0.7425 0.7300 0.7702 0.8810 0.7275 0.7678 0.8860 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

08JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7176 0.7578 0.6923 0.7326 0.7200 0.7603 0.8710 0.7176 0.7578 0.8760 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .



JAN26

09JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7065 0.7468 0.6813 0.7215 0.7090 0.7492 0.8600 0.7065 0.7468 0.8650 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

10JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7142 0.7545 0.6890 0.7292 0.7167 0.7569 0.8680 0.7142 0.7545 0.8720 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

11JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7142 0.7545 0.6890 0.7292 0.7167 0.7569 0.8680 0.7142 0.7545 0.8720 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

12JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7142 0.7545 0.6890 0.7292 0.7167 0.7569 0.8680 0.7142 0.7545 0.8720 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

13JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7352 0.7754 0.7099 0.7502 0.7376 0.7779 0.8890 0.7352 0.7754 0.8930 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

14JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7279 0.7682 0.7027 0.7430 0.7304 0.7706 0.8820 0.7279 0.7682 0.8860 0.8525 0.8123 0.9660 0.8817 0.8415 0.9960 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

15JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7542 0.7945 0.7290 0.7692 0.7567 0.7969 0.9080 0.7542 0.7945 0.9120 0.8982 0.8580 1.0120 0.9295 0.8892 1.0430 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

16JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7586 0.7988 0.7333 0.7736 0.7610 0.8013 0.9120 0.7586 0.7988 0.9170 0.8982 0.8580 1.0120 0.9295 0.8892 1.0430 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

17JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7440 0.7843 0.7188 0.7590 0.7465 0.7867 0.8980 0.7440 0.7843 0.9020 0.8739 0.8337 0.9880 0.9041 0.8639 1.0180 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

18JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7440 0.7843 0.7188 0.7590 0.7465 0.7867 0.8980 0.7440 0.7843 0.9020 0.8739 0.8337 0.9880 0.9041 0.8639 1.0180 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

19JAN26 1.5870 1.5730 1.6650 1.6620 1.6880 1.6810 1.6970 1.7760 3.3640 0.7440 0.7843 0.7188 0.7590 0.7465 0.7867 0.8980 0.7440 0.7843 0.9020 0.8739 0.8337 0.9880 0.9041 0.8639 1.0180 0.6914 0.7815 0.8300 0.8131 0.7231 .

Source: Directorate General Energy - FPS Economy


